Commonwealth of Kentucky

EEC
DNR
County

BELL
FLOYD
FRANKLIN
HARLAN

KNOX
LESLIE

LETCHER
PERRY

PIKE

UNION
WEBSTER

WHITLEY

Permit No

8070473
8365587
8670552

8480256
8488060

8610556

8660316
8660373

8670518

8970585
8970605

8980834
8980856
8981036
8988196

9139003

9170040
9175016

9180435

Type

NWwW-1
RN-2
SU-3

MI-3
RN-7

NW-1

MI-8
AM-2

MI-1
MI-23
AM-2
MI-7
NWwW-1
SU-3
SU-3
MI-12
NW-1
MI-16
MA-3

Surface Mining Information System

Permts | ssue or Denied

Decenmber 2019

Per mittee

PIONEER COAL AND TIMBERLLC
MATT/COINC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISESINC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISESINC
DIXIE FUEL COMPANY LLC

REMCOAL INC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISESINC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISESINC

M JK MINING INCORPORATED

ICGHAZARD LLC
WHITAKER COAL LLC

CAMBRIAN COAL LLC

LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC
B & W RESOURCESINC

B & W RESOURCESINC

RIVERVIEW COAL, LLC

WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC
WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

ALDEN RESOURCESLLC

Final
Status

| ssued
| ssued
| ssued

| ssued
| ssued

| ssued

| ssued
Issued

Issued

Issued
I ssued

| ssued
| ssued
| ssued
Issued

Issued

Issued
I ssued

I ssued

Final Date

12/20/2019
12/12/2019
12/03/2019

12/23/2019
12/09/2019

12/12/2019

12/06/2019
12/27/2019

12/04/2019

12/03/2019
12/04/2019

12/12/2019
12/03/2019
12/09/2019
12/16/2019

12/04/2019

12/23/2019
12/09/2019

12/06/2019

Page 1 of 1

01/ 06/ 2020

Regional Office

MIDDLESBORO
HAZARD
FRANKFORT REGION

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MIDDLESBORO

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD

HAZARD
HAZARD

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO



