Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

December 2019

Page 1 of 1

01/06/2020

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070473	NW-1	PIONEER COAL AND TIMBER LLC	Issued	12/20/2019	MIDDLESBORO
FLOYD	8365587	RN-2	MATT/CO INC	Issued	12/12/2019	HAZARD
FRANKLIN	8670552	SU-3	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	12/03/2019	FRANKFORT REGION
HARLAN	8480256 8488060	MI-3 RN-7	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC DIXIE FUEL COMPANY LLC	Issued Issued	12/23/2019 12/09/2019	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO
KNOX	8610556	NW-1	REMCOAL INC	Issued	12/12/2019	MIDDLESBORO
LESLIE	8660316 8660373	MI-8 AM-2	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued Issued	12/06/2019 12/27/2019	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO
LETCHER	8670518	MI-1	M J K MINING INCORPORATED	Issued	12/04/2019	HAZARD
PERRY	8970585 8970605	MI-23 AM-2	ICG HAZARD LLC WHITAKER COAL LLC	Issued Issued	12/03/2019 12/04/2019	HAZARD HAZARD
PIKE	8980834 8980856 8981036 8988196	MI-7 NW-1 SU-3 SU-3	CAMBRIAN COAL LLC LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC B & W RESOURCES INC B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued Issued Issued Issued	12/12/2019 12/03/2019 12/09/2019 12/16/2019	PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
UNION	9139003	MI-12	RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC	Issued	12/04/2019	MADISONVILLE
WEBSTER	9170040 9175016	NW-1 MI-16	WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued Issued	12/23/2019 12/09/2019	MADISONVILLE MADISONVILLE
WHITLEY	9180435	MA-3	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	12/06/2019	MIDDLESBORO